Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662380 Rev O
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
S30 Lamp
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ketra all-encompassing full-spectrum PAR 30 LED
retrofit solution with various beam angles.

5	 CCX stands for Clear Connect-Type X.
6	 Extra Wide Flood beam angle is not available in the high-efficacy lumen options.
ORDERING GUIDE
 S30   GT  11
Product Line Model Lumens Location System Beam Angle Region/ Voltage Base Housing Finish
Order code:
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena and
myRoom XC compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Model
S-Series PAR30 Long Neck LED S30 Lamp S30
Lumens
1100 1 10
1100 High-Efficacy 2, 3, 4 10H
Location Code
Indoor I
Outdoor (HomeWorks resi products only) 4 O
System
CCX 5 GT
Beam Angle
Spot (15°) SP
Flood (25°) FL
Wide Flood (40°) WFL
CCX Very Wide Flood (60°) VFL
CCX Extra Wide Flood (90˚ BR Style) 6 XFL
Region/Voltage Code
North America, 120 V~  60 Hz 11
Base
E26 E26
GU24 G24
Housing Finish
White WH
Black BK
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662380 Rev O
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
S30 LAMP
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
UN- S30A
Product Line Model Accessory
Type
Housing Color
Order code:
Product Line Code
Universal UN-
Model
S30 Accessory S30A
Accessory Type
Short Snoot SNT55
Tall Snoot SNT30
45˚ Hex Louver
Includes Short Snoot
LUV45
15˚ Baffle
Includes Tall Snoot
BFL15
Housing Color
White (Snoots only) WH
Black BK
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features
of the ordering guide.
55˚ Cutoff Short Snoot
45˚ Cutoff Hex Louver with
55˚ Cutoff Short Snoot
30˚ Cutoff Tall Snoot
15˚ Cutoff Baffle with 30˚
Cutoff Tall Snoot
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662380 Rev O
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
S30 LAMP
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
E26 BASE
3.7 in (95 mm)
1.8 in (44.7 mm)
4.7 in (118.6 m
m
)
2.4 in (60.9 m
m
)
1.0
 in
 (2
5.
4
m
m
)
CAD files available upon request
GU24 BASE
3.7 in (95 mm)
1.8 in (44.7 mm)
0.9 in (24 mm)
4.7 in (118.6 m
m
)
2.4 in (60.9 m
m
)
0.5 in (13.8 m
m
)
0.
3
in
 (6
.5
 m
m
)
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662380 Rev O
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
S30 LAMP
20°
771386 1157 1542
40°
60°